OVERTURE

THE GENIUS LOCI IS WINE:
approaching the place

OVERVIEW MAP

ZWETTL, WHERE IT ALL BEGAN
EVERY GLASS HAS A STORY TO TELL
GOBELSBURG-ZWETTL:

the barogue aspects of a relationship
IN LOVE WITH THE CLOISTER
VITICULTURE IN NIEDEROSTERREICH:

Jrom Roman times to secularisation in the 19th century

VIEWING & REVIEWING THE VINES
WORK, AND PRAY FOR A GOOD HARVEST
A MATTER OF MILLENNIA
INSIGHT & INSPIRATION «A L'ANCIENNE>»
A CURIOUS CELLARMASTER
CORE WINES & SPECIALTIES
WINE & ZEITGEIST
WINE AS OFFERING
THE CISTERCIANS
and their thirst for wine
WINE & TIME
A QUESTION OF LABELLING
THE FIRST IMPRESSION
GESAMTKUNSTWERK WINE
THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE TERM VIN NOBLE
at the Académie Internationale du Vin
MEETING PLACES
WINE AS EMBASSY
‘WINESPEAK’
BETWEEN PRUNING & RACKING
I LOVE FOOD:
profession as calling
WINE AS FOOD FOR THOUGHT
LONGING RIDES THE RAILS
MUSIC, WINE & SPIRITUALITY

VINTAGE REGISTER & COMMENTARY

MEASURE FOR MEASURE

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1245878662

I2

14
20

40

48
50

8o

90
106
114
138
148
152
158

160
164
167
170
180

184
190
196
200
206

210
214

218

222

236

digitalisiert durch ﬁl
IBLI



http://d-nb.info/1245878662

