OVERTURE	5
THE GENIUS LOCI IS WINE:	6
approaching the place	
OVERVIEW MAP	I 2
ZWETTL, WHERE IT ALL BEGAN	14
EVERY GLASS HAS A STORY TO TELL	20
GOBELSBURG-ZWETTL:	40
the baroque aspects of a relationship	
IN LOVE WITH THE CLOISTER	48
VITICULTURE IN NIEDERÖSTERREICH:	50
from Roman times to secularisation in the 19th century	
VIEWING & REVIEWING THE VINES	56
WORK, AND PRAY FOR A GOOD HARVEST	80
A MATTER OF MILLENNIA	90
INSIGHT & INSPIRATION «À L'ANCIENNE»	106
A CURIOUS CELLARMASTER	114
CORE WINES & SPECIALTIES	138
WINE & ZEITGEIST	148
WINE AS OFFERING	152
THE CISTERCIANS	158
and their thirst for wine	3
WINE & TIME	160
A QUESTION OF LABELLING	164
THE FIRST IMPRESSION	167
GESAMTKUNSTWERK WINE	170
THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE TERM VIN NOBLE	180
at the Académie Internationale du Vin	
MEETING PLACES	184
WINE AS EMBASSY	190
'WINESPEAK'	196
BETWEEN PRUNING & RACKING	200
I LOVE FOOD:	206
profession as calling	
WINE AS FOOD FOR THOUGHT	210
LONGING RIDES THE RAILS	214
MUSIC, WINE & SPIRITUALITY	218
VINTAGE REGISTER & COMMENTARY	222
MEASURE FOR MEASURE	236

